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We'd love to hear from you
Richardjdaleydiningservices@taher.com

Jamie Graber
Chef/Manager

Daley College Menu for Week of April 24, 2017
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Grill Breakfast
Grill Lunch
Featured Soup
Pizza Selection
Chef's Pasta of the Day
Price Buster

Grill Breakfast
Grill Lunch
Featured Chili
Pizza Selection
Chef's Pasta of the Day
Price Buster

Grill Breakfast
Grill Lunch
Featured Soup
Pizza Selection
Chef's Pasta of the Day
Price Buster

Grill Breakfast
Grill Lunch
Featured Chili
Pizza Selection
Chef's Pasta of the Day
Price Buster

MONDAY

Loaded Potatoes with Cheese, Bacon, Onion, Tomato

Italian Sausage with Sweet Peppers

Chicken Noodle

Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza with Fountain Beverage
Macaroni and Cheese with Garlic Bread

Street Tacos by the Each

TUESDAY

Blueberry Pancake with One Egg and Bacon

Battered Cod Sandwich with Asian Slaw

Beef Chili with Beans

Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza with Fountain Beverage
Wild Mushroom Chicken Rigatoni with Garlic Bread

Street Tacos by the Each

WEDNESDAY

Créme Brulee French Toast

French Dip on Garlic Bread

Minestrone

Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza with Fountain Beverage
Spaghetti and Meat Sauce with Garlic Bread

Street Tacos by the Each

THURSDAY

2 Eggs Any Style, Crisp Bacon Strip, Sausage Link and Hasbrowns
Swiss and Mushroom Burger on Pretzel Roll

Beef Chili with Beans

Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza with Fountain Beverage
Chicken Alfredo with Garlic Bread

Street Tacos by the Each

Friday
Closed

$3.99
$6.50
$3.29/$3.99
$3.95/%4.25
$5.95
$2.15

$4.25
$6.50
$3.49/%4.19
$3.95/%4.25
$6.95
$2.15

$4.25
$6.50
$3.29/$3.99
$3.95/$4.25
$6.95
$2.15

$4.25
$6.50
$3.49/%4.19
$3.95/54.25
$6.95
$2.15
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