We'd love to hear from you

Jamie Graber Chef/Manager



Daley College Menu for Week of April 24, 2017

MONDAY

	MONDAY	
Grill Breakfast	Loaded Potatoes with Cheese, Bacon, Onion, Tomato	\$3.99
Grill Lunch	Italian Sausage with Sweet Peppers	\$6.50
Featured Soup	Chicken Noodle	\$3.29/\$3.99
Pizza Selection	Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza with Fountain Beverage	\$3.95/\$4.25
Chef's Pasta of the Day	Macaroni and Cheese with Garlic Bread	\$5.95
Price Buster	Street Tacos by the Each	\$2.15
	TUESDAY	
Grill Breakfast	Blueberry Pancake with One Egg and Bacon	\$4.25
Grill Lunch	Battered Cod Sandwich with Asian Slaw	\$6.50
Featured Chili	Beef Chili with Beans	\$3.49/\$4.19
Pizza Selection	Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza with Fountain Beverage	\$3.95/\$4.25
Chef's Pasta of the Day	Wild Mushroom Chicken Rigatoni with Garlic Bread	\$6.95
Price Buster	Street Tacos by the Each	\$2.15
	WEDNESDAY	
Grill Breakfast	Crème Brulee French Toast	\$4.25
Grill Lunch	French Dip on Garlic Bread	\$6.50
Featured Soup	Minestrone	\$3.29/\$3.99
Pizza Selection	Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza with Fountain Beverage	\$3.95/\$4.25
Chef's Pasta of the Day	Spaghetti and Meat Sauce with Garlic Bread	\$6.95
Price Buster	Street Tacos by the Each	\$2.15
	THURSDAY	
Grill Breakfast	2 Eggs Any Style, Crisp Bacon Strip, Sausage Link and Hasbrowns	\$4.25
Grill Lunch	Swiss and Mushroom Burger on Pretzel Roll	\$6.50
Featured Chili	Beef Chili with Beans	\$3.49/\$4.19
Pizza Selection	Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza with Fountain Beverage	\$3.95/\$4.25
Chef's Pasta of the Day	Chicken Alfredo with Garlic Bread	\$6.95
Price Buster	Street Tacos by the Each	\$2.15

(환)

<u>Friday</u> Closed